
RODEO: Festival Country Norwest 2024

DATE: May 25-26, 2024

EVENT: BAREBACK RIDING

10

$1 000,00

$2 500,00

$350,00

$3 150,00

PLACE CARD NO. SCORE PAYOUT

1 C02402 Rouillier Bryan 77 1 260,00  $               

2 036156 Chalifour Andy 69 945,00  $                  

3 035790 Cyr Longmoore Keven 68,5 630,00  $                  

4 035787 Courchesne Jeremy 65,5 315,00  $                  

-  $                       

-  $                       

TOTAL 3 150,00  $               

EVENT: NOVICE BAREBACK RIDING

10

$500,00

$300,00

$80,00

$720,00

PLACE CARD NO. SCORE PAYOUT

1 C02447 Després Eric-alexandre 60,0 432,00  $                  

2 C02470 Bergeron Brandon 55,0 288,00  $                  

3 -  $                       

TOTAL 720,00  $                  

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

10% SANCTION FEE:

IPRA CANADA

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

ADDED MONEY:



RODEO: Festival Country Norwest 2024

DATE: May 25-26, 2024

EVENT: SADDLE BRONC RIDING

7

$700,00

$2 500,00

$320,00

$2 880,00

PLACE CARD NO. SCORE PAYOUT

1 033440 Lecourt Reginald 79,5 1 152,00  $               

2 035324 Faulkner Joshua C. 76,0 864,00  $                  

3 033942 Bourgeois Zac 69,5 576,00  $                  

4 C02240 Richard Michael 052 288,00  $                  

-  $                       

-  $                       

TOTAL 2 880,00  $               

EVENT: NOVICE SADDLE BRONC RIDING

4

$200,00

$300,00

$50,00

$450,00

PLACE CARD NO. SCORE PAYOUT

1 C02500 Mast Peter 054 450,00  $                  

2 -  $                       

TOTAL 450,00  $                  

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:



RODEO: Festival Country Norwest 2024

DATE: May 25-26, 2024

EVENT: BULL RIDING

41

$4 100,00

$2 500,00

$660,00

$5 940,00

PLACE CARD NO. SCORE PAYOUT

1 33243 Matheson Colton 76,5 5 940,00  $               

2 -  $                       

3 -  $                       

4 -  $                       

-  $                       

-  $                       

-  $                       

-  $                       

TOTAL 5 940,00  $               

EVENT: JR BULL RIDING

6

$300,00

$300,00

$60,00

$540,00

PLACE CARD NO. SCORE PAYOUT

1 K06036 Paquin Alexis 75 540,00  $                  

2 -  $                       

3 -  $                       

TOTAL 540,00  $                  

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:



RODEO: Festival Country Norwest 2024

DATE: May 25-26, 2024

EVENT: STEER RIDING

7

$140,00

$100,00

$24,00

$216,00

PLACE CARD NO. SCORE PAYOUT

1 J0038 Beland Mathis 72 108,00  $                  

2 K06336 Marcotte Thomas 70 64,80  $                    

3 K06096 Rivard Ludovick 68 43,20  $                    

4 -  $                       

TOTAL 216,00  $                  

TOTAL PAYOUT 13 896,00$              

CONTESTANT

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

# OF CONTESTANTS:




